Senator Brad Ashford
1103 State Capitol
Lincoln, NE 68509
Phone: (402) 471-2622
bashford@icg.ne.gov

Senator Heath Mello
1004 State Capitol
Lincoln, NI 68509
Phone: (402) 471-2710
hmello@leg.ne.gov

Senator Bob Krist
2108 State Capitol
Lincoln, NI 68509
Phone: (402) 471-2718
bkrist@leg.ne.gov

Senator Les Seiler
1017 State Capitol
Lincoln, NE 68509
Phone: (402) 471-2712
Iseifer@leg.ne.gov

The Honorable Leo P. Dobrovolny
District Court Judge

1725 10th Street

Gering, NE 69341

Phone: (308) 436-6660
leo.dobrovolny@nebraska.gov

The Honorable John A. Colborn
District Court Judge

575 South 10th Street

Lincoln, NI 68508

Phone: (402) 441-7303
jeolborn@lancaster.ne.gov

Ellen Fabian Brokofsky

Probation Administrator

Nebraska Supreme Court

Office of Probation Administration
1209 State Capitol

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (401)471-2141
ellen.brokofsky@nebraska.gov

Corey R. Steel

State Court Administrator
1213 State Capitol

P.0. Box 98910

Lincoln, NE 68509
402-471-3730
corey.steel@nebraska.gov

Lt. Governor L.avon Heidemann
2311 State Capitol

Lincoln, NI 68509

Phone: (402) 471-2256
lavon.heidemann@nebraska.gov

Mike Kenney

Department of Correctional Services
P.O. Box 94661

Lincoin, NE 68509-4661

Phone: (402) 479-5710
mike.kenney@nebraska.gov

Iisther Casmer

Chairperson, Board of Parole
Regional Center Campus
Building #1, First Floor

West Prospector Place & Folsom Streets

P.O. Box 94754

Lincoln, NE 68509-4754
Phone: (402)471-2156
esther.casmer@nebraska.gov

Darrell Fisher, Executive Director
Nebraska Crime Commission

301 Centennial Mall South

PO Box 94946

Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-4946
Phone (402) 471-2194

darrell fisher@nebraska.gov

Chief Todd Schmaderer

Omaha Police Department

505 South 15th Street

Omaha, NE 68402-2769

Phone: (402) 444-5600
todd.schmaderer@ci.omaha.ne.us



Sheriff Ben Matchett
Holt County Sheriff
204 North 4th Street
P.O. Box 146

('Neill, NE 68763
Phone: (402) 336-2850
trir8djeep@yahoo.com

Joe Kelly

Lancaster County Attorney
575 South 10th Street
Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
Phone: (402) 441-7321
jkelly@lancaster.ne.gov

Gerard A. Piccolo

Hall County Public Defender
117 Last First Street, Suite 2
Grand Island, NI 68801-6022
Phone: (308) 385-5016
gerardpliahallcountyne, gov



